EhrenmitgliederschiefRen 2025

Rangliste Luftgewehr Serie

Startnr.
3
11
14
19
26
27
28
1
15
23

22
10
21
20

12

Nachname
Baumgarten
Hecht

Kelz
Schrepfer
Ott
Kapfenberger
Rabenstein
Baerwald
Leidenberger
Warnhofer
Gebert
Fiebig

Ultsch
Grumpelt
Spieler
Schuhmann
Ell
Heinemann

Britting

Vorname
Wilfried
Gerhard
Georg
Manfred
Heinz
Erich
Hans
Erika
Eleonore
Angelika
Rudolf
Eberhard
Karl
Helmut
Glnter
Werner
Fritz
Rudiger

Hermann

Verein

SSG Erlangen-Biichenbach
SG1862 Trautskirchen
Schutzenverein Grafenberg
Schutzenverein Grafenberg
SV Ickelheim

SV Ickelheim

SV Ickelheim

ZSSV Edelweil} Roth

SV Lehrberg

ZSSV Edelweil} Roth

SG 1899 Wendelstein

SG 1899 Wendelstein

Sgi Puschendorf

SG Bruderherz Eibach
SSG Schoénberg
Schutzenverein Grafenberg
ZSSG Katzwang

KPSG Firth

SG Bruderherz Eibach

Disziplin
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA

Ringe
211,1
210,5
209,8
209,1
208,9
208,4
207,9
206,8
206,8
205,6
205,1
204,7
204.,4
203,9
203,6
201,4
197,1
196,8
187,4

Punkte R
1

© 00 N o a A~ WD

e N N T Qi U U 4
© 00 N OO 6 A WO N -~ O



