Ehrenmitgliederschießen 2025

Rangliste Luftgewehr Serie

Startnr.	Nachname	Vorname	Verein	Disziplin	Ringe	Punkte R
3	Baumgarten	Wilfried	SSG Erlangen-Büchenbach	LGA	211,1	1
11	Hecht	Gerhard	SG1862 Trautskirchen	LGA	210,5	2
14	Kelz	Georg	Schützenverein Gräfenberg	LGA	209,8	3
19	Schrepfer	Manfred	Schützenverein Gräfenberg	LGA	209,1	4
26	Ott	Heinz	SV lckelheim	LGA	208,9	5
27	Kapfenberger	Erich	SV lckelheim	LGA	208,4	6
28	Rabenstein	Hans	SV lckelheim	LGA	207,9	7
1	Baerwald	Erika	ZSSV Edelweiß Roth	LGA	206,8	8
15	Leidenberger	Eleonore	SV Lehrberg	LGA	206,8	9
23	Warnhofer	Angelika	ZSSV Edelweiß Roth	LGA	205,6	10
9	Gebert	Rudolf	SG 1899 Wendelstein	LGA	205,1	11
8	Fiebig	Eberhard	SG 1899 Wendelstein	LGA	204,7	12
22	Ultsch	Karl	Sgi Puschendorf	LGA	204,4	13
10	Grumpelt	Helmut	SG Bruderherz Eibach	LGA	203,9	14
21	Spieler	Günter	SSG Schönberg	LGA	203,6	15
20	Schuhmann	Werner	Schützenverein Gräfenberg	LGA	201,4	16
7	EII	Fritz	ZSSG Katzwang	LGA	197,1	17
12	Heinemann	Rüdiger	KPSG Fürth	LGA	196,8	18
5	Britting	Hermann	SG Bruderherz Eibach	LGA	187,4	19